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2025 – 2026 Weekly Schedule 
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

FIT 
8:40 – 9:20 Period 1 

8:40 – 10:00 
Period 1 

8:40 – 10:00 
Period 1 

8:40 – 10:00 

FIT 
8:40 – 9:20 

Period 1 
9:20 – 10:20 

Period 1 
9:20 – 10:20 

Period 2 
10:05 – 11:25 

Period 2 
10:05 – 11:25 

Period 2 
10:05 – 11:25 Period 2  

10:25 – 11:25 
Period 2 

10:25 – 11:25 

Lunch 11:25 – 12:20 

Period 3  
12:20 – 1:40 

Period 3 
12:20 – 1:20 Period 3 

12:20 – 1:40 

Period 3 
12:20 – 1:20 Period 3 

12:20 – 1:40 

FIT 
1:25 – 2:05 

FIT 
1:25 – 2:05 

Period 4 
1:45 – 3:05 

Period 4 
1:45 – 3:05 

Period 4 
1:45 – 3:05 Period 4 

2:05 – 3:05 
Period 4 

2:05 – 3:05 

Early Dismissal Schedule 
 

For Thursday, December 11, 2025  
and  

Wednesday, May 06, 2026 
(Re: Parent Teacher Conferences) 

Period 1 8:40 - 10:00 

Period 2 10:05 - 11:25 

Lunch 11:25 - 12:20 

Period 3  12:20 - 1:10 

Period 4 1:15 - 2:05 

Collaborative Planning Day 
Schedule          

AM PM 

Friday, September 19  
Friday, December 12 
Friday, February 20 
Thursday, May 07 

Tuesday, October 16 
Thursday, January 15 

Thursday, April 09 
Tuesday, June 09 

(Dept) (Admin) 

CPT 
8:40 – 10:00  

Period 1 
8:40 – 10:00 

Period 1 
10:00 – 10:40 

Period 2 
10:05 – 11:25 Period 2 

10:45 – 11:25 

Lunch 11:25 – 12:20 

Period 3 
12:20 – 1:40 

Period 3 
12:20 – 1:00 

Period 4 
1:05 – 1:45 

Period 4 
1:45 – 3:05 CPT 

1:45 – 3:05 


